
 
KSN/GalaxSea 2023 Group Itinerary 

All times subject to change 
 
 
Saturday, November 4, 2023 – Departure Day 
 
Flight and hotel information – TBA 
 
Sunday, November 5, 2023 - Cruise Departure Day 
 
Transfer from the hotel to the cruise pier using the hotel’s shuttle service 
   
Cruise Reservation 
Royal Caribbean International 
Harmony of the Seas 

 
Day   Port  Arrive  Depart 
Sun 05 Nov Galveston  ---  4:00 PM 
Mon 06 Nov Cruising  ---  --- 
Tue 07 Nov Cruising  ---  --- 
Wed 08 Nov Roatan, Honduras  8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Thurs 09 Nov Puerto Costa Maya, Mexico  8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Fri 10 Nov Cozumel, Mexico  7:00 AM 4:30 PM  
Sat 11 Nov Cruising  ---  ---  
Sun 12 Nov Galveston  7:00 AM --- 
     
 
Sunday, November 12, 2023 – Return home 
 


